™
SECURITY
LIGHTINGLIGHTING TAPERED PENDANT
Web: www.securitylighting.com
2100 Golf Road, Suite 460, Rolling Meadows, IL 60008-4704
Phone: 1-800-LIGHT IT, 1-800-544-4848, Fax: 847-279-0642
Copyright ©2016 Security Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc.
All Rights Reserved. • Specifications subject to change without notice. • Printed in U.S.A. • SL0038  06/19
8.5"
22" 30"
14" 14"
14"
Ordering Information Ordering Example: X-T-P-XX-XXXXXX-BS-X
T
Shape
T Tapered
Shade Color Source Options
BS
Mounting Mechanism
BS Brushed Steel Rigid
Stem/Canopy 5
P
Series
P Pendant
Size
S Small
M Medium 1
L Large 1
Security Lighting's Tapered Pendant Series offers a stylish pendant shape
in multiple sizes and colors to provide maximum design flexibility for all of
today's contemporary decors.
The shades are uniquely designed using cleanable "fabric look" materials
that are well suited for all high traffic spaces including the most demanding
restaurant environments.  White interior color shades are translucent and
provide the added benefit of a glowing effect.
Socket Assemblies provided with 8 feet of wire and LED lamps are Omni
Directional GU24 base, with 90 CRI for high color rendering ability. Stem
consists of canopy, (1) 30” and (2) 12” rigid rod segments.  With the  addition
of the optional supplemental stem length mounting kit, pendant can be
mounted at varying heights.
Pendants are available in custom sizes, shapes, colors, prints and are
offered with a range of LED lamp options in various lumen packages, so
please consult the factory for more information.
Certifications/Listings
Dimensions
OO White Exterior, White Interior
YL White Exterior, Yellow Interior
YO Yellow Exterior, White Interior
CG Cool Grey Exterior, White Interior
WB Warm Brown Exterior, White Interior
RD Red Exterior, White Interior
GN Green Exterior, White Interior
OR Orange Exterior, White Interior
BL Blue Exterior, White Interior
1 Includes lens
2 Small drum pendant only
3 Medium drum pendant only
4 Large drum pendant only
5 Stem consists of Canopy, (1) 30" and (2) 12" rigid rod segments for total of 54"
6 For maximum wire length of 20 feet
SA05012900 Supplimental stem light
adjustment kit (3) 3" stems
with connectors
94862413 Additional stem kit (1) 30”
stem, (2) 12” stems with
canopy
SA05008300-20FT Large Drum additional
18 feet of wire 6
SA05009900-20FT Medium Drum additional
18 feet of wire 6
SA05014000-20FT Small Drum additional
18 feet of wire 6
113CFL (1) 13 watt GU24 Base CFL lamp 2
213CFL (2) 13 watt GU24 Base CFL lamp 3
313CFL (3) 13 watt GU24 Base CFL lamp 4
108LED (1) 8 watt GU24 Base LED lamp 2
208LED (2) 8 watt GU24 Base LED lamp 3
308LED (3) 8 watt GU24 Base LED lamp 4